IMPERTAL POLK GUN CLUB

ATA REGISTERED TRAP SHOOT RESULTS

SINGLES

Class A
Jerry Quintal

Class C

John Godwin
John Helm
James Hulskotter
Gary Hemly

Bill Brooks

Tom Hooker
Wayne Ripley

Date

95

98
96
91
86
83
83
64

04/14/19

Class B
John Ramsey
Steve Hill

Class D
Patricia Hill
John Kidd
Phil Berkowitz

94
92

80
80
22



IMPERTAL POLK GUN CLUB

ATA REGISTERED TRAP SHOOT RESULTS

HANDICAP
19 to 21 Yards
John Godwin
James Hulskotter
Alberta Brooks
Tom Hooker
Steve Hill

Gary Hemly

John Helm
Patricia Hill

Tim Perrel

DOUBLES

Class A
No Entries

Class B
John Godwin

Date

92
89
88
87
86
75
74
74
66

88

04/14/19

22 to 24 Yards
Jerry Quintal 92

25 to 27 Yards

John Ramsey 84
Steve Mann 64
Class C

No Entries

Class D

Bill Brooks 81
John Helm 69
Steve Mann 68

John Kidd 46



